
Vendor Fair Participants 
When the Bus Stops Coming – Feb. 23, 2019 

 
Agency Name Contact Phone Email Address/Website 

 

Access Ministries/McLean Wendy Melcher 703-770-8661 Wendy.melcher@mcleanbible.org 
www.McLeanBible.org/Loudoun-Access 

A Farm Less Ordinary Maya Wechsler 202-810-FARM Maya@afarmlessordinary.org 

A Place to Be Tom Sweitzer 
Kim Taper 

540-687-6740 www.aplacetobeva.org 
kim@aptblifecoaching.org 

The Arc of Loudoun Eileen Shaffer 703-777-1939 eshaffer@paxtoncampus.org 
Brain Injury Services Amanda Holsinger-Jenkins 703-451-8881 ajenkins@braininjurysvcs.org 

Brightcare Center Nyome Kamara 703-330-5836 info@BrightCareCenter.org 

College Steps Taylor Bryant 703-398-2337 taylor@collegesteps.org  
www.collegesteps.org  

Community Residences, Inc. Lorna Ballard 703-606-0929 lballard@comres.org  
www.comres.org  

Community Visions, LLC (Horizons) Katherine Vitale 703-782-4043 Katherine.vitale@comvsllc.net 
www.comvsllc.net  

Didlake Meghan Stubbs 
Erik Smith 

571-359-2031 mstubbs@didlake.org 

esmith@didlake.org 

Dylan’s Mom Annette Wooden  Awooden.dylansmom@gmail.com 
Sebrahim.dylansmom@gmail.com  
Bpeacock.dylansmom@gmail.com  

Easter Seals UCP Eryn Paxton 
Mojgan Pourmand 

202-805-2166 Eryn.paxton@eastersealsucp.com  
Mojgan.pourmand@eastersealsucp.com  
www.eastersealucp.com  

Family to Family Network Jen Reese 202-422-7744 Jlupo2@vcu.edu 
www.centerforfamilyinvolvement.org  
 

GMU - Life Program Permon Mitchell 703-933-3889 Pmitche7@gmu.edu  
https://masonlife.gmu.edu   

Loudoun County CSB- Job Link Roger Younker 571-233-0071 Roger.Younker@loudoun.gov  
Loudoun County CSB - Mental 
Health, Substance Abuse, and 
Developmental Services 

John Hudson 571-258-3257 John.Hudson@loudoun.gov  

Loudoun County Local Transit 
/Paratransit with 
MV and VRT  

Steven Angula 703-777-0119 Steven.Angulo@loudoun.gov 
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Loudoun County PRCS: Adapted 
Recreation/Special Olympics 

Maria Auger 
Megan McCullough 

703-777-5013 
703-777-0438 

Maria.Auger@loudoun.gov 
Megan.mcCullough@loudoun.gov 

Loudoun County Workforce Center Racquel Johnson 703-771-5932 Racquel.johnson@loudoun.gov  
MVLE Sanskriti Thapa 703-569-3900 ext. 

4823 
sthapa@mvle.org  
www.mvle.org  

NAMI Tanya Byington 571-293-0872 tbyington@nami-nova.org    
www.NAMI-NorthernVirginia.org  

NVCC – Office of Disability Services Ashby Conway 703-948-7749 vconway@nvcc.edu  

NVDHH Debbie Jones 703-352-9055 
ext. 101 

djones@nvrc.org 
www.nvrc.org 

Pamco Care Tracey Thomas 703-257-7000 
571-330-5539 

Tracey@pamcocare.com  

VADOE - I’m Determined 
 

Nancy Anderson 703-993-4496 Nanders7@gmu.edu 

Virginia Department of Aging and 
Rehabilitative Services 

Kathleen Shifflett 703-771-4775 
 

Kathleen.shifflett@dars.vriginia.gov  

Virginia Special Education 
Connection 

Clare Talbert 703-993-4496 Ctalber1@gmu.edu 
www.Vafamilysped.org 

Wall Residence Pam Golas 540-292-0608    pgolas@wallresidences.com 
www.wallresidences.com  

Wildflour Deli & Catering Charlie Martin 703-263-1948 info@wildflourcaterers.com  
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